
South Mon Fog 2011-10-01 Enhandsvapen 

 

Mariette 

Pla Namn Klubb S K J U T P O Ä N G - - - Sum 
1 Peter Gustafsson ENSK X X X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 91 
2 Christer Björnberg FSSK X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 88 
3 Mikael Otter KPK X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 5 3 87 
4 Per Karlsson KPK X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 2 86 
5 Roland Gustafsson EVHF X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 86 
6 Urban Johsansson TPSK X X X 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 85 
7 Ronnt Renhult ESKF X 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 81 
8 Roland Andersson Hallsberg X X 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 80 
9 Lennart Dalson ENSK X 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 79 

10 Per Karlsson KPK 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 79 
11 Leif Adolfsson ESKF 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 78 
12 Hans Olsson KPK X X 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 3 3 77 
13 Dag Pettersson TPSK X 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 2 77 
14 Uno Hed APK X 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 - 76 
15 Kenneth karlsson KPSK 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 3 76 
16 Bengt Skoglund  ESKF 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 76 
17 Allan Jepsen TPSK X 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 3 2 - 74 
18 Patrik Thorell Hallsberg 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 5 5 4 3 1 - 70 
19 Hans Lindgren APK 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 69 

Ruger 

Pla Namn Klubb S K J U T P O Ä N G - - - Sum 
1 Peter Gustafsson ENSK X X X X X X 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 94 
2 Roland Gustafsson EVHF X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 94 
3 Christer Björnberg FSSK X X X X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 94 
4 Ronny Renhult ESKF X X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 89 
5 Uno Hed APK X X X 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 88 
6 Allan Jepsen TPSK X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 1 88 
7 Lennart Dalson ENSK X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 87 
8 Dag Pettersson TPSK 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 84 
9 Urban Johansson TPSK X 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 81 

10 Hans Olsson KPK 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 80 
11 Roland Andersson Hallsberg 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 3 2 76 
12 Hans Lindgren  APK 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 4 4 4 3 1 70 
13 Patrik Thorell Hallsberg 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 4 3 1 0 63 

Smith & Wesson 

Pla Namn Klubb S K J U T P O Ä N G - - - Sum 
1 Roland Gustafsson EVHF X X X X X 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 4 94 
2 Christer Björnberg FSSK X X X X X 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 91 
3 Peter Gustafsson ENSK X X 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 88 
4 Urban Johansson TPSK X X 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 85 
5 Lennart Dalson ENSK 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 82 
6 Hans Olsson KPK X 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 4 80 
7 Robert Falksäter ESKF 9 8 8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 3 2 1 69 
8 Roland Andersson Hallsberg 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 1 65 
9 Patrik Thorell Hallsberg 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 1 1 63 

10 Leif Adolfsson ESKF X 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 2 2 0 0 62 
11 Mikael Otter KPK 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 3 3 2 1 1 1 54 

 

 



 

South Mon Fog 2011-10-01 Gevär 

Patronladdat Gevär 

Pla Namn Klubb S K J U T P O Ä N G - - - Sum 
1 Bengt Skoglund ESKF X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 3 1 84 
2 Robert Falksäter ESKF X X 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 84 
3 Urban Johansson TPSK X X 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 79 
4 Peter Gustafsson ENSK 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 - 78 
5 Hans Lindgren  APK 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 77 
6 Leif Adolfsson ESKF 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 76 
7 Mikael Otter KPK X 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 2 67 
8 Allan Jepsen TPSK X 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 3 2 - - 63 
9 Uno Hed APK 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 2 1 57 

10 Lennart Dalson ENSK 9 8 7 7 6 4 4 3 3 2 2 - - 53 
11 Kenneth Karlsson KPSK 6 5 3 1 - - - - - - - - - 15 

Vetterli 

Pla Namn Klubb S K J U T P O Ä N G - - - Sum 
1 Per Karlsson KPK X X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 88 
2 Peter Gustafsson ENSK X X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 3 86 
3 Roland Gustafsson EVHF 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 76 
4 Leif Adolfsson ESKF 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 3 2 71 
5 Dag Pettersson TPSK 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 2 63 
6 Mikael Kedemark ESKF X 9 6 6 5 3 3 3 3 - - - - 48 

 

 

 


